

501(c)3 Non-profit Organization #BecauseGODSaidSO

## Layne's Den Inc. Volunteer Application

Layne's Den Inc. is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization servicing TX, AR & MI. Founded June 15, 2020, by Evelyn D. Layne, we offer a variety of programs, services & community events. We are always in need of volunteers & are elated to have you join us. Please email completed application to <u>info@laynesden.com</u>.

Full Name

Date of Birth

**Email Address** 

Cell Phone Number

Program(s) / Event(s) You Want To Volunteer For

## Volunteer Location

Little Elm, TX

Little Rock, AR

Albion, MI

## Volunteer Opportunities

Quarterly Fundraisers Lizzie's Heart Annual Scholarship Reception Free Community Events E.B.B. Evolving Beyond Barrier The T.I.A. Project #TurnItAround Annual Back to School Giveaways Heart Of a Layne Christmas Giveaways

Thanks again for your interest in volunteering at Layne's Den Inc. Based on your selections you will receive an email that will include volunteer opportunities & time slots available for sign up. We look forward to making a difference with you.

Warm regards,

Evelyn D. Layne

Evelyn D. Layne Layne's Den Founder

www.laynesden.com

(469) 699-2424

info@laynesden.com